
Bid Amount
$7,548.00 *RFA
$8,484.00
$8,830.04
$10,040.00
$10,440.00
$50,500.00

RFA= Recommendation for Award, 9/13/2023

ITB 2023-10

Pest Control Services

Closing Date: September 6, 2023

Submission Summary

List of Vendors
On Brand Pest Management

The Soaring Group LLC

F&O Pest Management LLC

Orange Pest Control & Services, Inc.

Tower Pest Control Inc

Sprague Operating LLC DBA Beach Environmental
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