OF PARKLAND ITB 2023-10



Pest Control Services

Closing Date: September 6, 2023

Submission Summary

<u>List of Vendors</u>	Bid Amount	
On Brand Pest Management	\$7,548.00	*RFA
Tower Pest Control Inc	\$8,484.00	
F&O Pest Management LLC	\$8,830.04	
Sprague Operating LLC DBA Beach Environmental	\$10,040.00	
Orange Pest Control & Services, Inc.	\$10,440.00	
The Soaring Group LLC	\$50,500.00	

RFA= Recommendation for Award, 9/13/2023